
Pos 

 

TT3 
1 
2 
3 

 

TT4 
1 

DQ 

 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DQ 
DQ 

No. 

32 
22 
38 

22X 
27 

24X 
53 
12 
310 

9 
3 

139X 

Name 

Bruce Dally 
Matt Jones 
Joe Shukys 

Radulian Pop 
John VanBuskirk 

Brian Rosati 
Albert Pressley 
Joe Lombardo 
Don Stevens 
Luis Jimenez 
Ryan Aboud 
Greg Slayton 

Class 

TT3 
TT3 
TT3 

TT4 
TT4 

TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 
TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:19.267 
2:28.413 
2:32.162 

2:27.038 

2:14.840 
2:21.809 
2:28.031 
2:45.367 
2:53.465 

In Session 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Warmup 

Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Session 1 
Sunday TT Warmup 
Sunday TT Warmup 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 911 

Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro 
BMW 325 
Porsche 911 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Joe Lombardo 

Race Director Mark Russell 

TT Director George Stama 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

NASA FL Sebring June 

TT 

TT Sunday Final Result 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 


